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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US391 - Iona Plus Enhanced Mesh Zipped
Vest

Collection: Iona Plus

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: MeshAir Pro: 100% Polyester Mesh, 110g
Outer Carton: 60

Product information

The Iona Plus Mesh Vest is designed to deliver maximum performance,
comfort and functionality. It's design offers enhanced user visibility with
lightweight reflective tape and contrast fluorescent trim. It's cooling mesh
fabric provides increased breathability guaranteeing flexibility and ultimate
wearer durability. Now available in new color options.

Iona Plus

Iona™ Plus is the latest evolution of performance workwear to deliver
maximum performance, comfort and functionality. Products are designed to
offer enhanced user visibility with lightweight flexible HiVisTex™ Pro
segmented reflective tape and contrast fluorescent trim. A selection of
complementary designs and advanced construction techniques have been
used, guaranteeing flexibility and ultimate wearer durability.

Workwear
The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for Features

many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques

are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of . Cooling mesh fabric for increased breathability
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and

manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. - Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio

- Internal pockets for safe storage

- Cell phone and pen holder pocket
Standards

NON ANSI - Front zip opening for easy access

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- 4 pockets for ample storage
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
US391BKRS
US391BKRM
US391BKRL
US391BKRXL

US391BKRXXL
US391BKRXXXL
US391BKR4XL
US391BKR5XL
US391BKR6XL

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.2450
0.2520
0.2580
0.2650
0.2720
0.2780
0.2850
0.2920
0.2980

Cubic(m?)
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662

EAN13

5036108374618
5036108295203
5036108295197
5036108295210
5036108295227
5036108295234
5036108295180
5036108298631
5036108298648

GTIN/DUN14

15036108859099
15036108784940
15036108784933
15036108784957
15036108784964
15036108784971
15036108784926
15036108788399
15036108788405




