

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US391 - Iona Plus Enhanced Mesh Zipped

Vest

Collection: Iona Plus **Range:** Workwear

Shell Fabric: MeshAir Pro: 100% Polyester Mesh, 110g

Outer Carton: 60

Product information

The Iona Plus Mesh Vest is designed to deliver maximum performance, comfort and functionality. It's design offers enhanced user visibility with lightweight reflective tape and contrast fluorescent trim. It's cooling mesh fabric provides increased breathability guaranteeing flexibility and ultimate wearer durability. Now available in new color options.

Iona Plus

Iona $^{\text{TM}}$ Plus is the latest evolution of performance workwear to deliver maximum performance, comfort and functionality. Products are designed to offer enhanced user visibility with lightweight flexible HiVisTex $^{\text{TM}}$ Pro segmented reflective tape and contrast fluorescent trim. A selection of complementary designs and advanced construction techniques have been used, guaranteeing flexibility and ultimate wearer durability.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

NON ANSI



Features

- · Cooling mesh fabric for increased breathability
- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio
- · Internal pockets for safe storage
- \bullet Cell phone and pen holder pocket
- Front zip opening for easy access
- \bullet Reflective tape for increased visibility
- 4 pockets for ample storage



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US391 - Iona Plus Enhanced Mesh Zipped Vest

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
US391BKRS	Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2450	0.0662	5036108374618	15036108859099
US391BKRM	Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2520	0.0662	5036108295203	15036108784940
US391BKRL	Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2580	0.0662	5036108295197	15036108784933
US391BKRXL	Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2650	0.0662	5036108295210	15036108784957
US391BKRXXL	Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2720	0.0662	5036108295227	15036108784964
US391BKRXXXL	Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2780	0.0662	5036108295234	15036108784971
US391BKR4XL	Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2850	0.0662	5036108295180	15036108784926
US391BKR5XL	Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2920	0.0662	5036108298631	15036108788399
US391BKR6XL	Black	43.0	28.0	55.0	0.2980	0.0662	5036108298648	15036108788405